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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Jubilee Cup Results
4th August 2024

Name

Paul Sirrell

Simon Smith

Kevin Button

Nigel Bottomley
Craig Goodway
David Gray

David Whapplington
William Cornwell
Russ Burgess
Dennis French
Robert (Rab) Larkin

David Whapplington

Frank Finch, Andy Craft,
Richard Sanders, Paul Raby

Stableford
Blankney (White)

Points
40
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37

Prize
£50.00
£40.00
£32.00
£25.00
£20.00
£16.00
£13.00

£30.00

£14.00 each



