Jubilee Cup Results

4th August 2024

Pos	Name	Points	Prize
1	Paul Sirrell	40	£50.00
2	Simon Smith	38	£40.00
3	Kevin Button	38	£32.00
4	Nigel Bottomley	38	£25.00
5	Craig Goodway	38	£20.00
6	David Gray	38	£16.00
7	David Whapplington	38	£13.00
8	William Cornwell	37	
9	Russ Burgess	37	
10	Dennis French	37	
11	Robert (Rab) Larkin	37	
Best Gross	David Whapplington		£30.00
4 Twos	Frank Finch, Andy Craft, Richard Sanders, Paul Raby		£14.00 each

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Blankney (White)